
ANG-7-L32

ANG-21-L100

100°

100°

230

730

2.5

7.2

4000

4000

>70

>70

7W

21W

IP67

IP67

IK09

IK09

36

114

���� ���������� ������� ��� ������ ��� �� � ������

�
	����������������	�

����
��������������	�

Input voltage

Input frequency

Surge protection

LED Chips

Lifetime

SDCM

Class

Ambient temperature

Material

Finish

RAL colour

24VDC

/

/

OSRAM  2835

L70 >36,000hours | L80 >36,000 hours | L90 30,000 hours

Class Ⅲ

SDCM＜6

-20°C to +50°C

304 grade stainless steel housing with tempered glass

/

Stainless steel

IP67 IK0918

��������������	�������� �������（�）����������������� ���������������������	���



�������	��

��������������	�������� �������（�）����������������� ���������������������	���


