

## **ANGLIA INGROUND**















High quality inground luminaire available in two sizes and suitable for a range of applications including uplighting of buildings and objects as well as generic open areas as walkover lights.

- 304 grade stainless steel housing and installation sleeve.
- Crystal clear 10mm tempered glass cover, the luminaire can withstand loads of 5000kg.
- Specially designed optics for optimum light distribution and low glare.
- Simple snap-in installation with hidden connections.
- Oil and water resistant with anti-slip glass.
- High quality LED chips, and DC 24V input for fixed output and DMX control options.
- All external screws are 304 stainless steel.



#### **Product Specification**

CODE	OPTIC	LED Qty	ССТ	LUMENS	CRI	POWER	IP	IK	WEIGHT
ANG-7-L32	100°	36	4000	230	>70	7W	IP67	IK09	2.5
ANG-21-L100	100°	114	4000	730	>70	21W	IP67	IK09	7.2

#### **General Specification**

Input voltage	24VDC				
Input frequency	/				
Surge protection	/				
LED Chips	OSRAM 2835				
Lifetime	L70 >36,000hours   L80 >36,000 hours   L90 30,000 hours				
SDCM	SDCM<6				
Class	Class Ⅲ				
Ambient temperature	-20°C to +50°C				
Material	304 grade stainless steel housing with tempered glass				
Finish					
RAL colour	Stainless steel				



# **ANGLIA INGROUND**

### **Dimensions**





ANG